Classifica MERITO

Pos Gare COGNOME
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CARBONE
CUCINSCHI
FORNERO.
MAGNI
PELASSA
CASETTI
RAMO'
COLOMBO
RIZZA
SELETTO
BERGIA
DEBERNARDI
ROGGERO
PIPINO
MARCHIS
CENI

CALVI DI COENZO

ROSSO.
ANTONIOLI
PETRUZZA
MURA
CAPRARELLI
DOSSI
NARETTO
SANTAMARIA
POZZOLI
REZZANI

DE MARCHI
AMBURATORE
MARLETTO
BUSSONE
BONGIOVANNI
FAUSONE
ALLOERO
CAPELLA
LONOBILE

DI SALVO
PULCINI
GILLI

SALVI
TAMAGNI

NOME

STEFANO
CRISTIAN
SERGIO
WALTER
SIMONE
MARCO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
SERGIO
ALAIN
LUCIANO
ELISABETTA
ALBERTO

MARCO GIOVAN

DANTE
STEFANO
ELEONORA
SIMONE
LANFRANCO
SIGISMONDO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
CORRADO
ERIC

LUCA
CLAUDIO
MICHELE
SABRINA
GIANFRANCO
MILO
ROBERTA
STEFANIA
LIVIO
MASSIMO
MATTEO
LUIGI
MARCO
FABRIZIO
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIA
CARLO

Punti
Totali

7116
6292
6222
5835
4559
4365
4076
3892
3847
3495
3373
3103
2860
2833
2803
2652
2581
2520
2450
2424
2347
2229
2195
2180
2157
2151
2150
2034
1888
1850
1834
1823
1813
1790
1727
1709
1700
1698
1689
1674
1632
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Data : 30/04/2023
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Punti
Merito

7116
6292
6222
5835
4559
4365
4076
3892
3847
3495
3373
3103
2860
2833
2803
2652
2581
2520
2450
2424
2347
2229
2195
2180
2157
2151
2150
2034
1888
1850
1834
1823
1813
1790
1727
1709
1700
1698
1689
1674
1632



42
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DE LORENZI
LAZZAROTTI
TALARICO
MEZZERA
FRIGOLI

DE SCIORA
FONTANA
MARANGON
BRACOTTO
SASSANELLI
LANZA
PELLANDA
GUARDAMAGNA
FAZZONE
PIVA
DEZZANI
LANZONE
CAVALLIN
SAGLIETTO
FRESIA
BONZANO
CENA
FERRARIO
VITILLO
ANTONINO
VIANA LIMA
NAULA
APPENDINO
MENEGHELLO
DESTITO
DEBBIA
ZORZINI
BRUZZESE
FERRANDO
DI FRANCO

GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
FRANCO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
MATILDE
NASSIMO
SIMONE
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
SILVANO
PATRIK
MARCO
YLENIA
DIEGO
PIERPAOLO
FABIO
VALENTINA
CORRADO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
EMILIANO
EDOARDO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
ERICA
SILVIA
ROBERTO
LUCA

VITO SANDRO
ENEA
MARCELLO
MIRKO
VITTORIO
ANDREA

1604
1591
1507
1483
1396
1387
1212
1155
1115
1105
1069
1007
1005
1003
984
955
935
919
890
888
870
862
854
803
801
775
773
764
763
759
746
738
731
729
719
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1604
1591
1507
1483
1396
1387
1212
1155
1115
1105
1069
1007
1005
1003
984
955
935
919
890
888
870
862
854
803
801
775
773
764
763
759
746
738
731
729
719



